2024 Sexennial Reappraisal

Informational Sessions

* The reappraisal process
* Proposed value notices

* How to file a complaint

Thursday, April 11
Rocky River Civic Center

Thursday, April 18
Lakewood Civic Auditorium

Thursday, April 25
Strongsville Recreation Center

Thursday, May 9
Warrensville Heights Civic Center

Thursday, May 16
Parma-Snow Library

Thursday, May 23

Holy Rosary Church Community
Center

All sessions are 6 pm - 8 pm

Join us to learn about

\

Thursday, May 30
Solon Community Center

Thursday, June 6

Cleveland Heights-University
Heights High School Auditorium

Wednesday, June 12
St. Ignatius Breen Center

Thursday, June 20

Garfield Heights High School
Performing Arts Center

Thursday, June 27
Euclid High School Auditorium




